1.8M C & Ku-Band Rx/Tx Antenna
Series 1194
1500 Prodelin Drive  •  Newton, NC 28658 USA  •  Telephone: +1-828-464-4141  •  Fax: +1-828-464-4147
Email: vsat@gdsatcom.com  •  Web Site: www.gdsatcom.com
© 2012 General Dynamics. All rights reserved. General Dynamics reserves the right to make changes in its products and specifi cations at anytime and without notice.  All trademarks
indicated as such herein are trademarks of General Dynamics. All other product and service names are the property of their respective owners. ® Reg. U.S. Pat. and Tm. Off.
1000-042 Rev. 6/14
Technical Specifi cations

    In case of 16W BUC: NJT8319 series, the enclosed unit is Outdoor 200W AC/DC PSU.
    In case of 8W BUC: NJT8318 series, the enclosed unit is Indoor 150W AC/DC PSU.
■ Model Numbering System
       Standard Ku 16W: NJT8319 series
       Universal Ku 16W: NJT8319U series
       Standard Ku 8W: NJT8318 series
       Universal Ku 8W: NJT8318U series
UNIVERSAL KU-BAND
Model No.
RF
Frequency